YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - BUDS

Date

Sun, Feb 10, 08
Sun, Feb 17, 08
Sun, Feb 24, 08
Sun, Mar 02, 08
Sun, Mar 09, 08
Sun, Mar 16, 08
Sun, Mar 30, 08
Sun, Apr 06, 08
Tue, Apr 08, 08
Sun, Apr 13, 08
Wed, Apr 16, 08
Sun, Apr 20, 08
Mon, Apr 21, 08
Sun, Apr 27, 08

1
1
2
2

spring 2008 / LEACOCK - MOLSON ULTRA

1 WHALERS
I;IIJETS

2 BUDS

4 BUDS

A POISON
1 BUDS

3 MHL ELITE
0 BUDS

Dec. 16, 2025
S Visitor
H MHL ELITE
0 BUDS
2 POISON
n BUDS
0 BUDS

E SCREAMING EAGLES

u BUDS
1

MHL ELITE

E BUDS

n SCREAMING EAGLES
ﬂ SCREAMING EAGLES 1 BUDS

Time
10:00 am
9:30 pm
6:45 pm
6:45 pm
1:15 pm
12:00 pm
1:15 pm
5:45 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
8:15 pm
2:45 pm
8:15 pm
4:00 pm

Location



